B bW

QW o0~

12
13

14
15
16

Contents

Preface
Introduction

Minds

Analytic philosophy and the self

T and now (1989)

Consciousness and degrees of belief (1980)

How much of the mind is a computer? (1988)

(with Tim Crane) There is no question of physicalism (1990)

Properties and laws

In defence of dispositions (1974)

Natural kinds (1977)

Necessities and universals in natural laws (1980)
Laws, chances and properties (1990)

Properties and predicates

Causation

McTaggart, fixity and coming true (1981)

The singularly affecting facts of causation (1987)
On raising the chances of effects (1988)

Prediction and decision

Chance and degrees of belief (1982)
The warrant of induction (1988)
Objective decision making (1983)

References

page

xi

XV

17
30
61

104
123
136
154
170

183
201
225

235
254
269

288



