Contents

References

	Preface	page	хi
	Introduction		xv
	Minds		
1	Analytic philosophy and the self		1
2	I and now (1989)		17
3	Consciousness and degrees of belief (1980)		30
4	How much of the mind is a computer? (1988)		61
5	(with Tim Crane) There is no question of physicalism (1990))	82
	Properties and laws		
6	In defence of dispositions (1974)		104
7	Natural kinds (1977)		123
8	Necessities and universals in natural laws (1980)		136
9	Laws, chances and properties (1990)		154
	Properties and predicates		170
	•		
	Causation		
11	McTaggart, fixity and coming true (1981)		183
12	The singularly affecting facts of causation (1987)		201
13	On raising the chances of effects (1988)		225
	-		
	Prediction and decision		225
14	Chance and degrees of belief (1982)		235
15	The warrant of induction (1988)		254
	Objective decision making (1983)		269

288